CHALLENGE DE PENTECOTE
CLUB DE TIR MARENNAIS

2024 HUNTER LOISIR ==

Rang Points Mouches

0 N o o~ W N P

247
243
238
235
231
215
201
198

P N N AN W N

REY Claude
MERAL Jean-Louis
BRETAGNE Fabrice
FAUX Francis
BARBIN Didier
PAMPEL Alex
CIARAVOLA Patrick
GODEFROY Merlin

nom

23/05/2024

Club

GIRONDINS
AGRIS
MARENNES
LESPARRE
YZANS
MARENNES
AGRIS
MARENNES

Ref: Bilan Hunter— BHUN1810
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